
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NSF 80 2:02.252  2 of  3 174

  2 74 Jacob ROULSTONE / SSS Motorcycles / Held / 

Schuberth Helmets / M/City Wollongong / RS Tiachi 

Aust.

Moriwaki 85 80 2:03.263  2 of  2 1.011 1.011 180

  3 01 Archie MCDONALD Yamaha R15 150 2:19.859  2 of  2 17.607 16.596 137

  4 36 Angus GRENFELL Yamaha R15 150 2:21.592  2 of  2 19.340 1.733 138

  5 121 Reece OUGHTED Yamaha R15 150 2:22.104  2 of  2 19.852 .512 139

  6 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 2:24.116  2 of  2 21.864 2.012 137

  7 16 Michael CLAIR / BART Honda CBR 150 2:25.230  2 of  2 22.978 1.114 145

  8 60 Heinz SCHLUTER / Abacus Affordable Plumbing Timmy CB 150 2:41.288  2 of  2 39.036 16.058 138

  9 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP 70 70 2:48.719  2 of  2 46.467 7.431 134

 10 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions Honda H100 100 2:50.771  2 of  2 48.519 2.052 125

 11 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GS 150 2:55.650  1 of  1 53.398 4.879 76

 12 66 Ron MARTEN Suzuki Tammy 150 2:56.152  1 of  1 53.900 .502 127

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

01 Archie MCDONALD 2:27.465 2:19.859

8 Andrew ENGLISH 3:07.099 2:50.771

16 Michael CLAIR 2:41.722 2:25.230

24 Jamie PORT 2:39.768 2:24.116

27 Toby JAMES 3:12.008 2:48.719

29 Harrison VOIGHT 2:15.504 2:02.252 2:05.409

36 Angus GRENFELL 2:29.317 2:21.592

60 Heinz SCHLUTER 2:57.537 2:41.288

66 Ron MARTEN 2:56.152

74 Jacob ROULSTONE 2:17.740 2:03.263

88 Renee FRENCH 2:55.650

121 Reece OUGHTED 2:31.302 2:22.104

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

01  Archie MCDONALD  (3rd) 36  Angus GRENFELL  (4th)

1 52.532 56.626 38.307 2:27.465 P 1 51.240 58.487 39.590 2:29.317 P

2 44.375 56.842 38.642 2:19.859 137 2 43.939 58.175 39.478 2:21.592 138

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (10th) 60  Heinz SCHLUTER  (8th)

1 1:04.965 1:15.081 47.053 3:07.099 P 1 1:03.376 1:09.329 44.832 2:57.537 P

2 55.261 1:11.949 43.561 2:50.771 125 2 49.534 1:08.261 43.493 2:41.288 138

16  Michael CLAIR  (7th) 66  Ron MARTEN  (12th)

1 57.908 1:02.848 40.966 2:41.722 P 1 58.227 1:11.900 46.025 2:56.152 P

2 45.394 1:00.029 39.807 2:25.230 145

74  Jacob ROULSTONE  (2nd)

24  Jamie PORT  (6th) 1 47.641 55.958 34.141 2:17.740 P

1 58.441 1:02.050 39.277 2:39.768 P 2 38.089 51.416 33.758 2:03.263 180

2 45.619 59.187 39.310 2:24.116 137

88  Renee FRENCH  (11th)

27  Toby JAMES  (9th) 1 1:02.970 1:07.770 44.910 2:55.650 P

1 1:01.875 1:19.318 50.815 3:12.008 P

2 52.212 1:08.733 47.774 2:48.719 134 121  Reece OUGHTED  (5th)

1 54.032 58.508 38.762 2:31.302 P

29  Harrison VOIGHT  (1st) 2 44.191 58.819 39.094 2:22.104 139

1 49.332 52.357 33.815 2:15.504 P

2 38.205 50.772 33.275 2:02.252 174

3 39.558 51.983 33.868 2:05.409 173

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:21.264 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NSF 80 2:15.504 1

4:23.516 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NSF 80 2:02.252 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. ROULSTONE 38.089 H. VOIGHT 50.772 H. VOIGHT 33.275 H. VOIGHT 2:02.252 2:02.252

2 H. VOIGHT 38.205 J. ROULSTONE 51.416 J. ROULSTONE 33.758 J. ROULSTON 2:03.263 2:03.263

3 A. GRENFELL 43.939 A. MCDONALD 56.626 A. MCDONALD 38.307 A. MCDONAL 2:19.308 2:19.859

4 R. OUGHTED 44.191 A. GRENFELL 58.175 R. OUGHTED 38.762 R. OUGHTED 2:21.461 2:22.104

5 A. MCDONALD 44.375 R. OUGHTED 58.508 J. PORT 39.277 A. GRENFELL 2:21.592 2:21.592

6 M. CLAIR 45.394 J. PORT 59.187 A. GRENFELL 39.478 J. PORT 2:24.083 2:24.116

7 J. PORT 45.619 M. CLAIR 1:00.029 M. CLAIR 39.807 M. CLAIR 2:25.230 2:25.230

8 H. SCHLUTER 49.534 R. FRENCH 1:07.770 H. SCHLUTER 43.493 H. SCHLUTER 2:41.288 2:41.288

9 T. JAMES 52.212 H. SCHLUTER 1:08.261 A. ENGLISH 43.561 T. JAMES 2:48.719 2:48.719

10 A. ENGLISH 55.261 T. JAMES 1:08.733 R. FRENCH 44.910 A. ENGLISH 2:50.771 2:50.771

11 R. MARTEN 58.227 R. MARTEN 1:11.900 R. MARTEN 46.025 R. FRENCH 2:55.650 2:55.650

12 R. FRENCH 1:02.970 A. ENGLISH 1:11.949 T. JAMES 47.774 R. MARTEN 2:56.152 2:56.152

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

RACE INFORMATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:54:27

Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:05

Time Description

09:54:27 Event Start

09:59:46 Chequered Flag

10:01:19 Rider stopped T1

10:01:22 Rider stopped T2

10:01:25 Event Finish

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


